Middle School A LA CARTE Pricing Guide:

DRINKS
CapriSun

Izze

Naked Juice
Snapple

Switch
Tropicana Blend

Tropicana Juice - Premium

Water

SNACKS

1 oz Cookie
Animal Crackers
Beef Jerky

Bug Bites
Cereal Bar
Cheeze It
Chips/Chex Mix
Craisins

Elf Graham
Fruit Roll Up
Goldfish

Mini Rice Krispies
Motts Fruit Snacks
Muffin
Nutrigrain Bar
Poptart

Rice Krispies
Scooby Snacks
String Cheese
Yogurt

Ice Cream

*menu is subject to availability

$1.00
$1.75
$4.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.25
$3.50
$0.75

$0.55
$0.50
$3.25
$0.75
$1.25
$0.75
$1.00
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$0.55
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.25
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75

$1-1.50
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