Middle School A LA CARTE Pricing Guide:

DRINKS	
CapriSun	\$1.00
Izze	\$1.75
Naked Juice	\$4.00
Snapple	\$2.00
Switch	\$2.00
Tropicana Blend	\$2.25
Tropicana Juice - Premium	\$3.50
Water	\$0.75
SNACKS	
1 oz Cookie	\$0.55
Animal Crackers	\$0.50
Beef Jerky	\$3.25
Bug Bites	\$0.75
Cereal Bar	\$1.25
Cheeze It	\$0.75
Chips/Chex Mix	\$1.00
Craisins	\$0.75
Elf Graham	\$0.75
Fruit Roll Up	\$0.75
Goldfish	\$0.75
Mini Rice Krispies	\$0.55
Motts Fruit Snacks	\$1.00
Muffin	\$1.00
Nutrigrain Bar	\$1.00
Poptart	\$1.00
Rice Krispies	\$1.25
Scooby Snacks	\$0.75
String Cheese	\$0.75
Yogurt	\$0.75

\$1 - 1.50

Ice Cream

^{*}menu is subject to availability